
 

2023-2024 Updated Schedule  
   6-week Step 1 Deadline 

Block 1 

(5/29-6/25) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Saturday, June 10, 2023 July 24, 2023 

Block 2 

(6/26-7/23) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 August 18, 2023 

Block 3 

(7/24-8/20) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 September 15, 2023 

Block 4 

(8/21-9/17) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 October 13, 2023 

Block 5 

(9/18-10/15) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 November 10, 2023 

Block 6 

(10/16-11/12) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE  
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 December 8, 2023 

Block 7 

(11/13-12/10) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 January 12, 2024 

Block 8 

(12/11-1/7) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 January 26, 2024 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 February 3, 2024 

Block 9 

(1/8-2/4) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 March 1, 2024 

Block 10 

(2/5-3/3) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 March 29, 2024 

Block 11 

(3/4-3/31) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 April 26, 2024 

Block 12 

(4/1-4/28) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 May 24, 2024 

Block 13 

(4/29-5/26) 

COMPREHENSIVE Exam(s):  

CBSE or CCSE 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 June 21, 2024 

 


